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I3 Pay and Display

All motorists please refer to the tariff board,
including [& badge users

e ——

Charging PeriOdS (Monday - Saturday, 09:00 - 16:00 incl. Bank Holidays)

09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sat

Coaches and Commercial vehicles
24 hours £2.60

Per hour £1.50
16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sat 24 hours £10.00
No charge

Tickets valid in this car park only.
Purchase ticket for each Space used.
Sunday

Tickets not transferable between vehicles.
No char e A weekly ticket for cars, costing £15.47, can only be purchased for
g this car park using mobile phone Payment - see signage for details
Motorcycles free parking in designated bays and areas within the car park where no obstruction would be caused, otherwise car charges apply.
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West End Car Park, Redruth

LOCATION 10 Use the

8387 JustPark App

Pay In under 60 seconds
© Free reminders and confirmation
© No transaction fee
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PDREP_1

No smartphone?
Call 01872 302 947

= Pay in under 2 minutes

= Opt in reminders and confirmation
(€010 for each SMS)

@ No transaction fee
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Charging Periods (Monday - saturday, 09:00 - 16:00 incl. Bank Holidays)
09:00 - 16:00 Mon - Sat Coaches and Commercial vehicles
24 hours. £2.60 Per hour £1.50
10.00
16:00 - 09:00 Mon - Sat 24 hours £
No charge

Sunday
No charge

ﬂ a. otherwise car charges apply.

A vehicle displaying a valid Blue Badge shall be entitled to 1 extra hour
of free parking in addition to the time allowed following payment of
the appropriate charge in accordance with the scale of charges.

Blue badge users are required to pay

the normal parking fee unless:

The vehicle is registered under Cornwall Council's exemption scheme
or "

The parked vehicle is especially adapted for the benefit of the driver

Al.l hli{e badge users must display a valid blue badge
with time clock set at time of arrival

Warning - TMA 2004 parking contraventions
for which Penalty Charge Notices are issued:
Off-Street - Higher Level Contraventions - £70




